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DanceSport Events

This section is only open to dancers registered with NZRDI.

Standard New Vogue Latin
Juvenile
D Level 73 Q 74  Charmaine 75 CCC
C Level 76 SF,Q 77 M, LB 78 R, !
B Level 79  W,T,SF 80 LW, TT, Car 81 CCC,S, PD
A Level 82 W,T,VvW,Q 83 PDW, LB, Car, TT 84 CCC,S, R, )
OPEN 85 W,T,SF, Q 8 LW, LB,M,GT 87 CCC,S, R, PD
Junior
D Level 88 Q 89  Charmaine 90 CcC
C LEVEL 91 SF,Q 92 M, LB 93 R,
B LEVEL 94 W,T,SF 95 LW, TT, Car 96 CCC, S, PD
A LEVEL 97 W,T,VW,Q 98 PDW, LB, Car, TT 99 CCC,S, R, J
OPEN 100 W,T,SF, Q 101 LW, LB, M,GT 102 CCC,S,R,PD
Youth
D Level 103 W 104 M 105 R
C LEVEL 106 W,Q 107 TwiW, TT 108 S,R
B LEVEL 109 W,T,SF 110 SW, LB, Car 111 R, PD, |
A LEVEL 112 W, T,VW,SF,Q 113 LW, TT, Exc, T-ette, BB 114  CCC,S, R, PD, )

OPEN 115 W,T,SF, Q 116 SW, LB, Car, PDW 117 CCC,S,R,J



Adult
D Level
C LEVEL
B LEVEL
A LEVEL
OPEN

Masters 1
D Level

C LEVEL

B LEVEL
A LEVEL
OPEN

Masters 2
D Level

C LEVEL

B LEVEL

A LEVEL
OPEN

Masters 1 & 2 - Open

118
121
124
127
130

133
136
139
142
145

148
151
154
157
160

W

w,Q

W, T, SF

W, T,VW, SF,Q
W, T, SF, Q

W

W,SF

T,SF,Q

W, T,VW, SF, Q
W, T,SF, Q

W

W,SF

T,SF,Q

W, T, VW, SF, Q
W, T,SF, Q

119
122
125
128
131

134
187
140
143
146

149
152
155
158
161

Section Removed - Duplicate of events above

M

TwiW, TT

SW, LB, Car

LW, TT, Exc, T-ette, BB
SW, LB, Car, PDW

M

SW, M

SW, 1T, BB

TLW, LB, Car, PDW, GT
SW, BB, TT, M

M

SW, M

SW, TT, BB

TLW, LB, Car, PDW, GT
SW, BB, TT, M

120
123
126
129
132

135
138
141
144
147

150
153
156
159
162

R

S,R

R, PD, J
CCC,S,R,P,J
CCC,S,R, P, J

CcC

CCC,R

S,R,J
CCC,S,R, P,
CCC,S, R, J

CcC

CCC,R

SR,
CCC,S,R, P,
CCC,S, R, J




Recreational Events

All singles dancers must have a back number, even if you are dancing with another entrant.
Any dancer entered in both singles and couples events must have a different back number to
distinguish the two events.

Recreational Singles: Competitor can be partnered by a registered or non-registered dancer

Standard New Vogue Latin
Kiwi Boy (8yrs and under) 1 R/F 2 Merrilyn 3 Cha
4 Waltz 5 aT 6 Jive
Kiwi Girl (8yrs and under) 7 R/F 8 Merrilyn 9 Cha
10 Waltz 11 GT 12 live
Pre-teens Boy (9 -12 years) 13 Quickstep 14 Merrilyn 15 Cha
16  Waltz 17  GT 18  lJive
Pre-teen Girl (9-12 years) 19  Quickstep 20 Merrilyn 21 Cha
22 Waltz 23 GT 24 live
Teen (13-17 Years) 25  Quickstep 26  Charmanie 27 Cha
28 Waltz 29  Swing Waltz 30 Rumba
Adults (18-35 years) 31  Waltz 32  Charmaine 33 Cha

34  Quickstep 35  Swing Waltz 36 Rumba
Seniors (36 years +) 37  Waltz 38 Charmaine 39 Cha
40 Quickstep 41  Swing Waltz 42 Rumba

Recreational Couples: competitors must both be unregistered

Standard New Vogue Latin

Kiwi Couple (up to 8 Years) 43  R/F 44  Merrilyn 45 Cha

46  Waltz 47 GT 48  live
Pre-teen Couple (9-12 years) 49  Waltz 50 Merrilyn 51 Cha

52  Quickstep 53 GT 54 lJive
Teen Couple (13-17 Years) 55  Waltz 56  Charmaine 57 Cha

58 Quickstep 59  Swing Waltz 60 Rumba
Adult Couple (18-35 Years) 61 Waltz 62 Charmaine 63 Cha

64  Quickstep 65  Swing Waltz 66 Rumba
Seniors (36 years +) 67 Waltz 68 Charmaine 69 Cha
70  Quickstep 71  Swing Waltz 72  Rumba




Open to All Events

All events in this section are open to entry by any registered or non-registered dancer of any age.

Open to All Standard New Vogue Latin
163 Waltz 164 Swing Waltz 165 CCC
166 Slow Foxtrot 167 Merrilyn 168 Rumba
169 Quickstep 170 Tango Terrific 171 lJive
Solo Events Standard New Vogue Latin
Pre-teens Boy (9 - 12 years) 187 Quickstep 188 lJive 189 LB
Pre-teens Girl (9- 12 years) 190 Quikstep 191 live 192 LB
Teen (13 - 17 Years) 193 Waltz 194 Samba 195 Twilight
Adults (18 - 35 years) 196 Waltz 197 Samba 198 Twilight
Seniors (36 years and over) 199 Quickstep 200 Jive 201 LB

Solo Teams Formation

Team 3-6 211 Chachacha
Team 3-6 212 Rumba
Recreational Duo 213 Chachacha

Recreational Duo 214 Rumba






